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Beeford CE (VC) Primary School

‘All known, all cared for, all contributing’.

Issue 105






5th November 2019
Dear Parents/Carers
Please note some upcoming events in school.

Children in Need
This year the school council have decided that the children will come to school on Friday 15th Nov in non-school uniform for a donation to Children in Need. There will also be some merchandise on sale in school week beginning the 12th Nov. Our traditional Pudsey outline will also be out in the morning so please bring your copper and loose change to see if we can cover the bear.
Mrs Robinson will also be offering her face painting service for £1.00 per child. 

Odd Socks day

To mark the start of anti-bullying week in school we ask that your children wear odd socks on Tue 12th November. The children will be taking part in assemblies and lessons on change starts with us – checking in and working together.
Christmas Play

As I am sure you are aware the General Election falls on the date we had originally planned for our Christmas play so we are unable to use the Community Centre. Please note new dates
Mon 9th 6.00pm

Tue 10th 2.00pm

Wed 11th 6.00pm
Ticket letters coming home soon.
Posada

In order for every child in our largest classes to have chance to take the posada boxes home their journey will begin on Mon 11th Nov. Please sign up on classroom doors

Diary Dates
	November
	

	Mon 11th 
	Anti-Bullying Week

	Tue 12th
	Remembrance 

Year 3 – 6 to St Leonards 

FSU / KS1 in school

	Fri 15th
	Children in Need

	Wed 20th
	Last swimming session

	Fri 22nd 
	Beeford Stay and Play

	December
	

	Mon 2nd 
	Christmas Post Box in school

	Fri 6th 
	Christingle day

	Mon 9th
	Christmas Play 6.00pm

	Tue 10th
	Christmas Play 2.00pm

	Wed 11th
	Christmas Play 6.00pm

	Fri 13th 
	Beeford Stay and Play 

	Mon 16th
	School Party in school

	Tue 17th
	Carol Service at 10.00am at St. Leonards

	Fri 20th 
	Pantomime Trip

Break-up

	Term Dates

	Autumn Term 2019
Training Day              Mon 2nd September

Term Begins              Tue 3rd September

Training Day              Fri 25th October

Half Term                 28th – 1st November

Term Ends                 Fri 20th December 

Spring Term 2020
Training Day        Mon 6th January
Term Begins           Tue 7th January

Half Term               17th – 21st February

Term Ends              Fri 3rd April
Summer Term 2020
Term Begins              Mon 20th April
May Day                    Fri 8th May

Half Term                 25th – 29th May

Training Day              Mon 1st June

Term Ends                 Fri 17th July
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